
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
D N F  
D N F  

Name 
Mark Le Page 
Dave Fairbrother 
Zach Smith 
Jason Kon 
Nathaniel Jones 
Mark Naftel 
Mark Smith 
Tim White 
Ben Walden 
Alex Margison 
Rob Randell 
Steven Palmer 
Tris tan  Rob illia rd 
Ed Rocha 
Esther Reid 
Peter Sargent 
Wayne Piercey 
Bailey Smalldon 
Harry Manning 
Freddie  Martel 
D e re k  Va n  Z u tp h e n  
James Duguid 
Luka Robilliard 
Izzie Grierson 
Luca S tonebrid ge 
Atticus Robison 
Glen Irven 
Amy  Smith 

Kiko Rocha 
Sim on  T im berlake  

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
1 

Total Tm 
59:31.504 

1:00:27.500 
1:04:21.071 
1:04:45.000 
1:00:28.830 
1:02:26.700 
1:02:50.000 
1:03:26.748 
1:03:30.000 
1:03:52.463 
1:05:30.348 
1:00:07.209 
1:01:10.421 
1:02:22.842 

59:47.363 
41:46.088 
42:49.790 
44:00.000 
46:51.877 
47:48.307 
48:00.000 

1:00:09.176 
42:05.330 
42:33.771 
43:17.725 
43:42.387 
44:30.232 
48:46.421 

36:13.261 
6:54.419 

Best Tm 
4:59.857 
5:02.085 
5:03.554 

5:47.752 
5:58.889 

5:51.673 

5:57.803 
6:12.331 
6:16.672 
6:30.676 
6:21.767 
6:56.502 
5:27.967 
5:38.305 

6:08.561 
6:05.424 

6:40.108 
6:27.741 
6:32.077 
6:30.740 
6:31.934 
6:48.654 
7:15.689 

5:38.844 
6:30.731 

Sex 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 

Male 
Male 

CX Category 
Senior 
Senior 
Youth B Under 14 
Senior 
Senior 
Veteran 50+ 
Veteran 50+ 
Junior 
Senior 
Veteran 40+ 
Veteran 40+ 
Veteran 50+ 
Veteran 40+ 
Veteran 40+ 
Senior 
Veteran 40+ 
Veteran 40+ 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Veteran 50+ 
Youth B Under 14 
Ladies Senior 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Veteran 50+ 
Youth B Under 14 

Junior 
Veteran 50+ 

Bike 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
CX 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 

CX 
CX 
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Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo Club 

CX Rd 3 Sponsored by Cycleworld - Vazon 
CX Rd3 Vazon 

New run 

Race 

New Course 1.200 km 
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